
Full Name Primary E‐mail Territory (EdD Only)

Aniello Trotta at521@nova.edu CT, DE, IN, ME, MA, NH, OH, PA, RI, and VT
Charles Greco greco@nova.edu Orlando, FL and Tampa, FL
David Ferrer df118@nova.edu (EdD) Miami‐Dade County, FL and International besides ILALE

(MS/EdS Letters A‐L) Broward County and Outside of FL  
Elizabeth Cooper coopere@nova.edu Ft. Myers, FL 
Gregory Fields gfields@nova.edu GA and SC
LaVerne Espy espy@nova.edu DC, KY, MD, NC, VA, and WV
Lenny Jacobskind lenny@nova.edu (EdD KS, MI, MN, NE, NJ, NY, ND, OK, SD, WI; (MS/EdS Letters A‐L) Broward County and Outside of FL  
Linda Lopez lopez@nova.edu Broward County, FL and Palm Beach County, FL
Maureen Diaz maurdiaz@nova.edu AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NV, NM, OR, UT, WA, and WY
Rebecca Green greenr@nova.edu AL, IL, IA, MO, and TN
Susan Forbes susaforb@nova.edu Jacksonville, FL 
Susan Thornton susathor@nova.edu AR, LA, MS, and TX
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